\/ Federaci6 Catalana

rce@  de Basquetbol

Temporada: 2025/26  Categoria i Fase: C.t. Pre-mini Femeni 1r. Any Grup: 01

Jornada 10
Partit Resultat

Data i hora

34893: C.E. XAMBA - SESE B 7-57
34892: DOMINIQUES BARCELONA NEGRE - BC SANT JOAN DESPI B -
CENTRE CATOLIC L'H

20-12-2025 09:00
20-12-2025 11:00

DESCANSA

Classificacio

SESE B

CENTRE CATOLIC L'H
DOMINIQUES BARCELONA NEGRE
BC SANT JOAN DESPI B

C.E. XAMBA
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429 112
269 227
213 156
127 277

87 353
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